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МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ ПО БОКСУ 
ПАМЯТИ ГЕРОЯ СОВЕТСКОГО СОЮЗА КОНСТАНТИНА КОРОТКОВА 

Хабаровск, Россия • 13-19 мая 2024 

 

INTERNATIONAL BOXING TOURNAMENT 
KONSTANTIN KOROTKOV MEMORIAL 

Khabarovsk, Russia • 13-19 may 2024 
 
 

РЕГЛАМЕНТ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ 
COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

 

13.05.2024 
16:00-18:00 Комиссия по допуску спортсменов / Admission commissions 
18:00-20:00 Жеребьевка участников / Drawing of lots 
20:00-21:00 Заседание судейской коллегии / The meeting of the judicial board 

14.05.2024 16:00-16:30 Церемония открытия соревнований / The opening ceremony of the competition 
 

СТАДИЯ 
Stage 

Предварительные бои 
Preliminaries 

Полуфиналы 
Semifinals 

Финалы 
Finals 

Всего 
боев 
Total 

number of 
bouts 

Дата/Date 14.05.2024 15.05.2025 16.05.2024 17.05.2024 18.05.2024 
Время взвешивания 

Weighing time 
08:00-
09:00 

08:00-
09:00 

08:00-
09:00 08:00-09:00 08:00-09:00 

Сессия 
Session 

Вечер 
Evening 

Вечер 
Evening 

Вечер 
Evening 

Утро 
Morning 

Вечер 
Evening 

Утро 
Morning 

Вечер 
Evening 

Начало боев 
Start of fights 16:30 16:00 16:00 12:00 16:00 12:00 17:00 

Весовая 
категория 
Weight 

category 

Количество 
участников 
Number of  

ЖЕНЩИНЫ / WOMANS 

50 кг/kg 4   2   1  3 
54 кг/kg 3   1   1  2 
57 кг/kg 4   2   1  3 
60 кг/kg 3   1   1  2 
66 кг/kg 3   1   1  2 
75 кг/kg 3   1   1  2 
Итого 
Total 20   8   6  14 

Весовая 
категория 
Weight 

category 

Количество 
участников 
Number of  

МУЖЧИНЫ / MENS 

48 кг/kg 2       1 3 
51 кг/kg 2       1 3 
54 кг/kg 10 2 4  2   1 9 
57 кг/kg 6  2  2   1 5 
60 кг/kg 7 3   2   1 6 

63,5 кг/kg 8  4  2   1 7 
67 кг/kg 5 1   2   1 4 
71 кг/kg 5  1   2  1 4 
75 кг/kg 5 1    2  1 4 
80 кг/kg 6  2   2  1 5 
86 кг/kg 6 2    2  1 5 
92 кг/kg 3     1  1 2 

92+ кг/kg 4     2  1 3 
Итого 
Total 69 9 13  10 11  13 56 

Всего 
In total 89 9 13 8 10 11 6 13 70 

 
ГЛАВНАЯ СУДЕЙСКАЯ КОЛЛЕГИЯ 

MAIN PANEL OF JUDGES 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 
  

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 
  

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



 

 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Finals Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C74F 1.0 Report Created  СБ 18 МАЙ 2024 20:24 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

СБ 18 МАЙ 2024
START TIME: 12:00

Bout Weight Category Medal Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

GOLD
SILVER

1 52  (W50kg) GALIEVA GELUSA RUS
BAHTIEROVA ROBIYAHON UZB

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

VINOGRADOVA IRINA BLR
MOLCHANOVA EKATERINA RUS

GOLD
SILVER

2 53  (W54kg) EKYBOVA AZIZA UZB
SAMOHINA NATAL'YA RUS

BLUE WP 5:0

BRONZE APANASOVICH ULIYA BLR

GOLD
SILVER

3 54  (W57kg) VORONTSOVA LUDMILA RUS
SAMADOVA MIJGONA TJK

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

HOYLOND HLIMI TUN
MYLYARCHIK MARINA BLR

GOLD
SILVER

4 55  (W60kg) IVASHKEVICH ALLA BLR
AVTINA IRINA RUS

RED WP 3:2

BRONZE BOGDANOVA DINA RUS

GOLD
SILVER

5 56  (W66kg) LETSKO DAR'YA BLR
BEKOVA DILFYZA UZB

RED WP 3:2

BRONZE GANUKOVA ANGELINA RUS

GOLD
SILVER

6 57  (W75kg) VEBER ALINA BLR
DAJIRBEKOVA AZIZA UZB

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE MAKSIMOVA ANNA RUS

GOLD
SILVER

9 60  (54kg) DYSMATOV HASANBOY UZB
MYZAFAROV SHAHZOD UZB

RED RSC R3

BRONZE
BRONZE

SOLOTSKIH DENIS BLR
MAMAYSUPOV KHOZHIOKBAR RUS

GOLD
SILVER

10 61  (57kg) HALOKOV ABDYMALIK UZB
PAN'KOV MAKSIM BLR

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

PARK SUYEOL KOR
UMID RUSTAMOV AZE

GOLD
SILVER

11 62  (60kg) MAKSUD KHASMETOV AZE
ABDYMYRODOV DILSHOD UZB

RED WP 4:1

BRONZE
BRONZE

PARILOV DENIS RUS
SMOLOVSKIY VLADISLAV BLR

GOLD
SILVER

13 64  (67kg) ABDYLLAEV RYSLAN UZB
HYZAHMETOV RENAT RUS

BLUE RSC R2

BRONZE
BRONZE

SALAKHOV ILGAR AZE
BAISHBEK YYLY ZYSYP RUS
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Finals Results
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СБ 18 МАЙ 2024
START TIME: 17:00

Bout Weight Category Medal Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

GOLD
SILVER

7 58  (48kg) TSAREGORODTSEV IGOR' RUS
JYLDOSHEV AVAZZON UZB

RED WP 5:0

GOLD
SILVER

8 59  (51kg) NACHEPETYAN ARTYR RUS
HONG GI SEOK KOR

BLUE ABD R2

GOLD
SILVER

12 63  (63,5kg) SANDAROV SANDAN RUS
RUSTAMOV RUSLAN AZE

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

CHOI DO HYUN KOR
BYRENKOV NIKITA RUS

GOLD
SILVER

14 65  (71kg) MYJDINHYZAEV ASADHYZA UZB
STYPIN IVAN RUS

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

MAHYNGY HERMAN COD
KOLOMOETS DMITRIY RUS

GOLD
SILVER

15 66  (75kg) SHAPOCHANSKIY EGOR RUS
SEMIKIN ALEKSEY RUS

RED WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

KAZIMZADE MIRSHARIF AZE
ASANBEKOV ATAY KGZ

GOLD
SILVER

16 67  (80kg) EFREMENKO ANDREY RUS
HABIBYLLAEV TYRABEK UZB

BLUE ABD R3

BRONZE
BRONZE

KOKTIKOV ALEKSEY BLR
MIKSHENKO TIMOFEY RUS

GOLD
SILVER

17 68  (86kg) JYLDOSHEV ZASYRBEK UZB
SHEBLIKIN VADIM RUS

BLUE WP 5:0

BRONZE
BRONZE

MASALOV ANDREY BLR
ZYBANIYAZOV ERLAN KAZ

GOLD
SILVER

18 69  (92kg) SLOBODYAN SERGEY RUS
SAIDRAHIMOV MADIYAR UZB

RED WP 3:2

BRONZE MATSYLEV DENIS BLR

GOLD
SILVER

19 70  (+92kg) ZALOLOV BAHODIR UZB
MYLLOZONOV LAZIZBEK UZB

BLUE WP 3:2

BRONZE
BRONZE

OKENBYLOR KESTEN NGA
NAGORNIY NIKITA BLR

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024

14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Ranking by Team
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Rank
Team
Code

Boxers
Victories

Prelims
Semi
finals

Finals
Lost Bouts

Bouts
per

Boxer
Points

Points
per

Boxer
G S B Total

1 UZB 17 6 15 7 10 38 2.2 57 3.4 7 9 16

2 RUS 37 5 10 8 29 52 1.4 49 1.3 8 6 10 24

3 BLR 14 5 1 3 11 20 1.4 16 1.1 3 1 9 13

4 AZE 6 3 2 1 5 11 1.8 10 1.7 1 1 3 5

5 TJK 1 1 1 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1

6 KGZ 3 2 3 5 1.7 2 0.7 1 1

7 KOR 3 1 3 4 1.3 1 0.3 1 2 3

8 COD 1 1 1 1.0 1 1

8 KAZ 1 1 1 1.0 1 1

8 NGA 1 1 1 1.0 1 1

8 TUN 1 1 1 1.0 1 1

12 CAF 1 1 1 1.0

12 CHN 1 1 1 1.0

12 MNG 1 1 1 1.0

12 SRB 1 1 1 1.0

LEGEND
B Bronze G Gold Prelim. Preliminaries S Silver
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As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024

14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Tournament Statistics
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Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

W50kg
3

100.00%

W54kg
2

100.00%

W57kg
3

100.00%

W60kg
2

100.00%

W66kg
2

100.00%

W75kg
2

100.00%

48kg
1

100.00%

51kg
1

100.00%

54kg
7

77.78%

1

11.11%

1

11.11%

57kg
4

80.00%

1

20.00%

60kg
5

83.33%

1

16.67%

63,5kg
7

100.00%

67kg
3

75.00%

1

25.00%

71kg
2

50.00%

1

25.00%

1

25.00%

75kg
3

75.00%

1

25.00%

80kg
1

20.00%

1

20.00%

1

20.00%

2

40.00%

86kg
3

60.00%

1

20.00%

1

20.00%

92kg
2

100.00%

Page 1 / 2



As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024

14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C84 1.0 Report Created  СБ 18 МАЙ 2024 20:25 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

+92kg
1

33.33%

2

66.67%

TOTAL
53

75.71%

9

12.86%

1

1.43%

2

2.86%

4

5.71%

1

1.43%

LEGEND
ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024

14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Number of Entries by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C30 7.0 Report Created  СБ 18 МАЙ 2024 20:24 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

W50 W54 W57 W60 W66 W75 48 51 54 57 60 63,5 67

Team Code

Weight category (kg)
Total

Boxers
Men

TOTAL
AZE 61 2 1 1

BLR 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

CAF 1

CHN 11

COD 1

KAZ 1

KGZ 31 1

KOR 31 1 1

MNG 11

NGA 1

RUS 372 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 5 3

SRB 11

TJK 11

TUN 11

UZB 171 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Total: 15 894 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 10 6 7 8 5
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As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024

14.05.24 - 18.05.24 - Korotkova - Khabarovsk

Entry List by Team
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Team Name Seed Gender
Weight
Category

Date of Birth Bouts won lost

AZE - AZERBAIJAN
UMID RUSTAMOV M 57kg
AZRAK BABIROV M 60kg
MAKSUD KHASMETOV M 60kg
RUSTAMOV RUSLAN M 63,5kg
SALAKHOV ILGAR M 67kg
KAZIMZADE MIRSHARIF M 75kg

BLR - BELARUS
SOLOTSKIH DENIS M 54kg
PAN'KOV MAKSIM M 57kg
SMOLOVSKIY VLADISLAV M 60kg
KRACHKOVSKIY MAKSIM M 63,5kg
KOKTIKOV ALEKSEY M 80kg
MASALOV ANDREY M 86kg
MATSYLEV DENIS M 92kg
NAGORNIY NIKITA M +92kg
VINOGRADOVA IRINA M W50kg
APANASOVICH ULIYA M W54kg
MYLYARCHIK MARINA M W57kg
IVASHKEVICH ALLA M W60kg
LETSKO DAR'YA M W66kg
VEBER ALINA M W75kg

CAF - CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC
DASSO SAMUEL M 75kg

CHN - CHINA
CHENG WEIQING M 54kg

COD - DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO
MAHYNGY HERMAN M 71kg

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
ZYBANIYAZOV ERLAN M 86kg

KGZ - KYRGYZSTAN
ASHIRMAMATOV NYRSEIT M 54kg
MOLDOGAZIEV ELHAN M 57kg
ASANBEKOV ATAY M 75kg

KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA
HONG GI SEOK M 51kg
PARK SUYEOL M 57kg
CHOI DO HYUN M 63,5kg

MNG - MONGOLIA
BATOCHIR MUNHDALAY M 60kg

NGA - NIGERIA
OKENBYLOR KESTEN M +92kg
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As of СБ 18 МАЙ 2024
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Entry List by Team
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Team Name Seed Gender
Weight
Category

Date of Birth Bouts won lost

RUS - RUSSIA
TSAREGORODTSEV IGOR' M 48kg
NACHEPETYAN ARTYR M 51kg
GATAYLLIN AL'BERT M 54kg
PAL'SHIN DENIS M 54kg
MAMAYSUPOV KHOZHIOKBAR M 54kg
MIRZAEV VYACHESLAV M 54kg
LYASHKOV EVGENIY M 57kg
SAFAROV NYRLAN M 60kg
PARILOV DENIS M 60kg
SANDAROV SANDAN M 63,5kg
KIRSANOV ALEKSANDR M 63,5kg
GLADISHKO KONSTANTIN M 63,5kg
POPOV RYSLAN M 63,5kg
BYRENKOV NIKITA M 63,5kg
HYZAHMETOV RENAT M 67kg
GABDRAFIKOV DANIS M 67kg
BAISHBEK YYLY ZYSYP M 67kg
KOLOMOETS DMITRIY M 71kg
STYPIN IVAN M 71kg
SEMIKIN ALEKSEY M 75kg
SHAPOCHANSKIY EGOR M 75kg
EFREMENKO ANDREY M 80kg
GARIFYLIN ELVIN M 80kg
EFANOV ROMAN M 80kg
MIKSHENKO TIMOFEY M 80kg
ZAHAR'EV DMITRIY M 86kg
SHEBLIKIN VADIM M 86kg
MAGOMEDOV MARAT M 86kg
SLOBODYAN SERGEY M 92kg
GALIEVA GELUSA M W50kg
MOLCHANOVA EKATERINA M W50kg
SAMOHINA NATAL'YA M W54kg
VORONTSOVA LUDMILA M W57kg
AVTINA IRINA M W60kg
BOGDANOVA DINA M W60kg
GANUKOVA ANGELINA M W66kg
MAKSIMOVA ANNA M W75kg

SRB - SERBIA
GALANOV TAMIR M 54kg

TJK - TAJIKISTAN
SAMADOVA MIJGONA M W57kg

TUN - TUNISIA
HOYLOND HLIMI M W57kg
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Team Name Seed Gender
Weight
Category

Date of Birth Bouts won lost

UZB - UZBEKISTAN
JYLDOSHEV AVAZZON M 48kg
DYSMATOV HASANBOY M 54kg
MYZAFAROV SHAHZOD M 54kg
HALOKOV ABDYMALIK M 57kg
ABDYMYRODOV DILSHOD M 60kg
ABDYLLAEV RYSLAN M 67kg
MYJDINHYZAEV ASADHYZA M 71kg
HOLIDAROV IKBOLZON M 71kg
HABIBYLLAEV TYRABEK M 80kg
JYLDOSHEV ZASYRBEK M 86kg
SAIDRAHIMOV MADIYAR M 92kg
MYLLOZONOV LAZIZBEK M +92kg
ZALOLOV BAHODIR M +92kg
BAHTIEROVA ROBIYAHON M W50kg
EKYBOVA AZIZA M W54kg
BEKOVA DILFYZA M W66kg
DAJIRBEKOVA AZIZA M W75kg

LEGEND
M Men W Women
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